TM
Rental
Compressed Air
& Air Treatment
For Quality, Clean, Dry Air...
When You Need it...
Where You Need it
hankisonair.com

n 	 Mounted on rental skid
n 	 Prepiped with convenient in/out connections
n 	 No power required
n 	 Automatic condensate drains
n 	 Gauges on filters indicate need for
element replacement
Applications
For use with portable compressors:
n 	 Construction, Bridge repair, Sandblasting. Painting
For use in industry:
n 	 Manufacturing plants, Refineries, Shipyards, Paper
mills and Chemical plants
DIMENSIONS
MODEL CAPACITY H W D WEIGHT
SCFM IN IN IN LBS
AFC450 450 53 46 36 675
AFC750 750 68 48 60 675
AFC1000 1000 73 48 72 950
AFC1600 1600 73 48 72 1000
Specifications
Back View Side View
07

n 	 Prepiped with convenient in/out connections
n 	 No power required
n 	 Automatic condensate drains
Applications
For use with portable compressors:
n 	 Construction, Bridge repair, Sandblasting and Painting
For use in industry:
n 	 Manufacturing plants, Refineries, Shipyards, Paper
mills and Chemical plants Back View Side View
MODEL
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
H W D
SCFM IN IN IN LBS
ACFS450 450 53 46 36 675
ACFS750 750 68 48 60 675
ACFS1000 1000 73 48 72 950
ACFS1600 1600 73 48 72 1000
Specifications
Compressed Air as Clean as you Need it
MODEL
CAPACITY

*Transport desiccant dryers on air-ride truck only
For Dew Points of -40°F and -100°F
MODEL
INLET
FLOW
FLOW OUTLET WORKING
PRESSURE
MAX. IN/OUT
CONNECTIONS
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT@ -40°F
P.D.P
@ -100°F
P.D.P H W D
SCFM 1 SCFM 1 PSIG IN IN LBS
RDH115 115 98 97 150 1” NPT 90 40 34 650
RDH165 165 141 140 150 11/2“ NPT 90 40 34 825
RDH260 260 223 220 150 2“ NPT 90 42 47 1350
RDH370 370 317 312 150 2“ NPT 90 42 60 1650
RDH450 450 385 380 150 2“ NPT 92 42 60 1800
RDH590 590 505 498 150 2“ NPT 95 50 70 2860
RDH750 750 642 634 150 21/2“ NPT 97 58 72 3450
RDH930 930 796 786 150 21/2“ NPT 105 58 72 3800
PDH930G 930 796 786 150 21/2“ NPT 80 76 73 3500
RDH1130 1130 967 955 150 3“ NPT 105 58 72 4300
RDH1350 1350 1156 1141 150 3“ NPT 109 58 72 4700
RDH1550 1550 1327 1309 150 3“ Boss 100 78 96 5000
RDH1550G 1550 1327 1309 250 3“ Boss 79 78 83 5500
RDH2100 2100 1797 1774 150 3“ Boss 106 80 73 6900
RDH2100G 2100 1797 1774 150 3“ Boss 80 80 73 5750
RDH3000 3000 2567 2534 150 3“ Boss 121 86 133 12100
RDH3000G 3000 2567 2534 150 2” x 3“ Boss 81 91 115 9200
RDH4100 4100 3465 3445 150 6“ FLG 105 91 115 14000
RDH5400 5400 4620 4561 150 6“ FLG 123 96 122 16000
RDH5400G 5400 4620 4561 150 4“ x 3“ Boss 81 91 153 14800
 HIGH PRESSURE @ 350 PSIG
RDHHP495 900 828 818 365 3“ NPT 94 78 96 3800
RDHHP715 1300 1196 1186 365 3“ NPT 96 78 96 4000
RDHHP1550G 2800 2576 2550 365 3“ Boss 79 78 83 6200

TM
016 | Rental Compressed Air Treatment
A Complete Air Treatment System in One Package
MODEL
CAPACITY
@ 100 PSIG
WORKING
PRESSURE
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
H W D
SCFM PSIG IN LBS
RDH260GAC 185 to 260 250 82 50 69 1500
RDH450GAC 260 to 500 250 82 50 69 2200
RDH750GAC 600 to 800 150 80 75 71 3600
RDH930GAC 800 to 1000 150 80 75 71 3800
RDH1550AC 1000 to 1600 150 97 73 81 6000
RDH1550GAC 1000 to 1600 250 87 78 83 6000
HIGH PRESSURE AFTERCOOLER / REGENERATIVE DESICCANT DRYER PACKAGE